
Seat Frame Attaching Hardware
Basic Recline 4XP



Seat Frame Attaching Hardware
Basic Recline 4XP

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

0140506-NLA NLA - Screw, Socket Head w/ Thread Lock (5/16-18
x 1")

1 41
0054806-NLA NLA - Washer, Flat  (11/32 x 11/16 x 1/16") 1 42

0131406 Screw, Hex Head (5/16-18 x 1-3/4") 1 43
0139900 Washer, Nylon (1/2 x 3/4 x 3/32") 1 84

0280700-NLA NLA - Bushing  (5/16 x 1/2 x 7/8") 1 45
0054906 Locknut, High Profile (5/16-18) 1 46

0055406-NLA NLA - Screw, Machine, Button Head, Socket 
(5/16-18 x 1")

1 27
1072692-NLA NLA - Lockwasher, Split (5/16") 1 28

0115724 Link, Tilt, Black - Lower 1 29
0215300 Bracket, Seat Support, Black 1 210

0139606-NLA NLA - Screw, Hex Head  (5/16-18 x 1") 1 211
1077373 Hardware Assembly, Seat Attaching - 4XP 1 112

 


